

Bloomsbury Hose Company No. 1, INC

91 Brunswick Ave Bloomsbury, NJ 08804

Car Show Registration Form:

Saturday August 5th 2023 8-1

Sunday August 6 th 2023 8-1 Rain Date

Please email completed form to Bill.Balmes@BloomsburyHose.com and Pay ONLINE or mail with a check to the address below

Online Payment Options



Pre-Registration due by July 30th 2023: \$15 per Car



Day of Event Registration August 6th 2023: **\$20 per Car**

Checks can be mailed to: Bloomsbury Hose Company No.1, Inc. 91 Brunswick Ave

Bloomsbury, NJ 08804

Attn: Jim Wyant

Please make Checks payable to Bloomsbury Hose Company

Name:						
Telephone:						
Address:						
City:		State:	Zip:			
Club Affiliation:				Email:		
<u>Car Information</u>						
Year:	Make:		Color:		Coupe	Convertible

I understand that the Bloomsbury Hose Company is NOT responsible for the loss or injury to my person or property during their car show. I expressly release the Bloomsbury Hose Company, officers and members from any liability for such loss:

Signature: Date:

Office Use Only

Payment Received Registration Form Signed Car Number Issued: